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Gang: 2

1 Tornare Paul ** 19.75

+ Sturny Nicolas ** 10
+ Mösli Timo 9.75  

2a Gottofrey Luc * 19.5

+ Tornare Philippe * 9.75
+ Deschenaux Martin 9.75  

2b Matthey Mickaël ** 19.5

+ Schläfli Hugo ** 9.75
+ Collaud Romain *** 9.75

3a Althaus Thiben 19

+ Burger Lionel 10
- Dubey Gaël * 9  

3b Fontaine Anthony 19

+ Danz Benoit 10
- Ducrest Etienne * 9  

4a Ducrest Etienne * 18.75

+ Loup Grégoire * 9.75
- Fontaine Anthony 9

4b Dufey Gil * 18.75

- Dubey Gaël * 8.75
+ Raboud Mathieu 10  

4c Kramer Dorian ** 18.75

+ Portmann Fabio * 10
- Moser Steven ** 8.75  

4d Moser Steven ** 18.75

+ Mollet Ivan ** 10
- Kramer Dorian ** 8.75

4e Schwab Livio 18.75

+ Berger Sascha 10
- Schmid Romain * 8.75  

5a Jäger Mathias 18.5

- Aeschbacher Ivo 8.75
+ Portmann Fabio * 9.75  

5b Loup Alexandre * 18.5

- Schmid Romain * 8.75
+ Cottier Marco 9.75

5c Burger Lionel 18.5

o Althaus Thiben 8.5
+ Ganbaatar Narantulga 10  

5d Burger Noel 18.5

o Deschenaux Martin 8.5
+ Lopes Semedo Mauro 10  

5e Cottier Marco 18.5

+ Ganbaatar Narantulga 10
o Loup Alexandre * 8.5

5f Deschenaux Martin 18.5

+ Burger Noel 9.75
o Gottofrey Luc * 8.75  

5g Pasquier Loïc * 18.5

o Zbinden Dario * 8.5
+ Verdon Simon 10  

5h Raboud Mathieu 18.5

+ Maridor Loic 9.75
o Dufey Gil * 8.75

5i Sturny Nicolas ** 18.5

o Tornare Paul ** 8.5
+ Tissot Joffrey 10  

5j Zbinden Dario * 18.5

+ Pasquier Loïc * 10
o Mollet Ivan ** 8.5  

5k Zbinden Silvan * 18.5

+ Jacquaz Fabien 10
o Schläfli Hugo ** 8.5

6a Collaud Romain *** 18.25

+ Hofer Sven *** 9.75
o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.5  

6b Esseiva Olivier 18.25

o Tissot Joffrey 8.5
+ Maridor Loic 9.75  

6c Jacquaz Fabien 18.25

o Zbinden Silvan * 8.5
+ Aeschbacher Ivo 9.75

6d Mösli Timo 18.25

+ Joye Vivien 9.75
o Tornare Paul ** 8.5  

6e Mollet Ivan ** 18.25

o Moser Steven ** 8.5
+ Zbinden Dario * 9.75  

6f Schläfli Hugo ** 18.25

o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.5
+ Zbinden Silvan * 9.75

6g Tissot Joffrey 18.25

+ Esseiva Olivier 9.75
o Sturny Nicolas ** 8.5  

6h Tornare Philippe * 18.25

o Gottofrey Luc * 8.5
+ Loup Grégoire * 9.75  

6i Verdon Simon 18.25

+ Lopes Semedo Mauro 9.75
o Pasquier Loïc * 8.5

7 Dubey Gaël * 17.75

- Dufey Gil * 8.75
- Althaus Thiben 9  

8 Schmid Romain * 17.5

- Loup Alexandre * 8.75
- Schwab Livio 8.75  

9a Aeschbacher Ivo 17.25

- Jäger Mathias 8.75
o Jacquaz Fabien 8.5

9b Berger Sascha 17.25

o Schwab Livio 8.5
- Danz Benoit 8.75  

9c Danz Benoit 17.25

o Fontaine Anthony 8.5
- Berger Sascha 8.75  

10a Ganbaatar Narantulga 17

o Cottier Marco 8.5
o Burger Lionel 8.5

10b Joye Vivien 17

o Mösli Timo 8.5
o Berger Sascha 8.5  

10c Lopes Semedo Mauro 17

o Verdon Simon 8.5
o Burger Noel 8.5  

10d Loup Grégoire * 17

o Ducrest Etienne * 8.5
o Tornare Philippe * 8.5

10e Maridor Loic 17

o Raboud Mathieu 8.5
o Esseiva Olivier 8.5  

10f Portmann Fabio * 17

o Kramer Dorian ** 8.5
o Jäger Mathias 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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